

Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castañeda

Administration Division 130 W. Congress, 5th Floor Tucson, AZ 85701 Phone: (520) 724-8449 • Fax: (520) 222-0448 Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division 1640 East Benson Highway Tucson, Arizona 85714 Phone: (520) 351-8454 • Fax: (520) 791-6666

March 7, 2017

Andrea Dahlman Lewkowitz La Posada Lodge & Casitas 2600 N. Central Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85004

RE:

Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/Restructure

Arizona Liquor License No.: 06100119

La Posada Lodge & Casitas

Dear Ms. Lewkowitz:

Notice is hereby given that the Pima County Board of Supervisors will hold a hearing in reference to the above application. Please be advised that the hearing has been scheduled for Tuesday, March 21, 2017, at 9:00 a.m. or thereafter, to be held at the following location:

Pima County Administration Building Board of Supervisors Hearing Room 130 West Congress, 1st Floor Tucson, Arizona 85701

If you have any questions pertaining to this hearing, please contact this office at (520)724-8449.

Sincerely,

Julie Castañeda
Clerk of the Board



Melissa Manriquez Deputy Clerk

Pima County Clerk of the Board

Julie Castañeda

Administration Division 130 W. Congress, 5th Floor Tucson, AZ 85701 Phone: (520) 724-8449 - Fax: (520)222-0448 Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division 1640 East Benson Highway Tucson, Arizona 85714 Phone: (520) 351-8454 • Fax: (520) 791-6666

TO:	Pima County Sheriff's Department Investigative Support Unit				
FROM:	Ricci Romero Administrative Support Specialist Senior				
DATE:	February 27, 2017				
RE:	Sheriff's Report - Application for Agent Change/Acquisition of Control/ Restructure				
Andrea Da d.b.a. La P 5900 N. Or Tucson, A	the application of: hlman Lewkowitz losada Lodge & Casitas racle Road Z 85704 quor License No. 06100119				
Is there ar	S REPORT DATE: 03/07/7 By reason this application should not be recommended for approval?				
	Investigative Support Unit Supervisor				

When completed, please return to cob mail@pima.gov.



17-03-0083

DLLÇ USE ONLY
Date Processed:
11/04/16
CSR:
MS
60 th Day:
01/03/2017.

		State of Arizona Department of Liquor Licenses and Control 800 W. Washington 5th Floor Phoenix, AZ 85007 (602) 542-5141	DLLC USE ONLY Date Processed: ///04/// CSR: MS 60th Day: 01/03/2017.	16 NOV 4 Ligy, Lic,
		N FOR AGENT CHANGE - ACQUISITION OF CONTROL		至
NOTE: 1) The fee additional applic SECTION 1	for an agent chan ation, not to exce	ge MUST be submitted with this application: \$100.00 for the ed \$1,000.00. (A.R.S. 4-209.H) NOTE 2) the \$100.00 fee for re be submitted with this application. (A.R.S. 4-209.A)	first application and \$50.00 estructure/acquisition of con	for edicin irol MUST

Check the
appropriate
boxes
ECTION 2

Agent Change Complete Sections 1,2,3,4,5 & 7

X Acquisition of Control Complete Sections 1,2, 3 & 7

Restructure Complete Sections 1,2,3,6 & 7

CTION 2	(COMPLETE T	HIS SECTION FOR	AGENT CHANGE, ACQUI	SITION OF CONTROL O	R RESTRUCTURE)	
1. Name:_	LEWKOWITZ		ANDREA	DAHLMAN	06100119	Ē.
(EXISTING AGENT OR NEW	. ,	First	Middle	Liquor Lice	nse#
2. Owner N	lame: <u>INTERS</u> T		GEMENT COMPANY LL	C Corp File #:	R-1929261-5	\leq
3. Business	Name: LA POS	Exactly as it ADA LODGE & CA	appears on Liquor License) ASITAS		(# applicat andrea@lewklaw.c	
2. 2021000			appears on Liquor License)	Email;	MILLICAL TO A MIN AV.C	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4. Business l	ocation Address: _	5900 N ORACL	ERD	TUCSON	PIMA	85704 [⊜]
		(Do not a	se P.O. Box Number)	City	COUNTY	Zĺp
5. Is the Bus	iness located withir	n the incorporated	limits of the above City o	r Town? Yes X No		
			address for a City or Town		independent of another Cit	
Tribal Rese	ervation? X Yes	No If Yes, what City,	Town or Tribal Reservation	is this Business located in	: PIMA COUNTY	ly, lown or
7. Mailing A	ddress: 2600 N CI	ENTRAL AVENUE	SUITE 1775	PHOENIX	AZ	85004
8. Business F	Phone: (520) 887	-4800	Daytime Conto	city act Phone (602) 20	Stale 00-7222	Ир
9. Does this submit a	transaction involve certified copy of m	e the sale of any po ninutes.	ortion of the percentage o	of ownership or corpora	te stock?XYes\\	o If yes,
10. Has there organizat	been any change ion and/or amend	e of Controlling Pers led operating agree	ons? XYes No if yes, sement showing change	ubmit a copy of the mir	nutes, amended artic	les of
		iquor. A Controlling	GENT CHANGE, ACQUIS estionnaire (form LIC0101) i Person already disclosed t			alch may be estionnaire.

SE List all Controlling Persons to be disclosed, current and new

New	Last	First	Middle	Title	Address	City	State	Zip
	SEE ATTACHED						0.010	AIP
					,			
			(ATTACH ADDITIO	NAL SHEET(S) II	NECESSARY)			

			•					
2. New	List stockholders, perce	entage owners First	and/or Controlling	g Members owni		•		
		LHŽI	Middle	% Owned	Address	City	State	Zip
	SEE ATTACHED						4,010	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
11 I	Į.			1 1				

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) IF NECESSARY) If the ownership is owned by another entity, ATTACH AN OWNERSHIP FLOWCHART SHOWING THE OFFICERS, MEMBERS, CONTROLLING PERSON AND 10% OR MORE OWNERS FOR THE ENTITIES. Attach additional sheets as necessary in order to disclose all persons.

SECTION 4 (CO.	MPLETE THIS SECTION FOR A	GENT CHANGE)	-	
1. As an Agent, will you be physically present of the second seco	of your Basic and Manageme	ent Training Certific	ate obtained from a Dep	oarlment approved SUBMITTED. If you
2. Is there a current Manager at this license pro	emises disclosed to the Depa	rtment with the cu	rrent Basic and Manager	nent Training
Certificate? X Yes No If yes, Name of current Manager:	RACKLIFF	SCOTT First	EDWARD Middle	
Basic Training \overline{X} Yes $\overline{\ }$ No		ement Training	X Yes No	
If "NO" for 1 and 2, a Manager with a current B Law training provider must be submitted within	asic and Management Traini 30 days after filling the applic	ng Certificate obta cation for Agent Ch	ined from a Department of ange, Acquisition of Cont	approved Liquor rol or Restructure.
SECTION 5 (COMPLE TO be completed by the INDIVIDUAL	TE THIS SECTION FOR AGENT	CHANGE)		NEMBER:
1. License #		KI OKAIL OITIGER	or E.L.O. Commotime is	impolic de il a
Current Agent Name: (Exactly as It appears on license) but	d.	First	Middle	W-W-
				icense. Lagree
l, (Print full name)	event that I am unable to dis ars.	charge the duties	of Agent for This license. I	have not been
x	St	ate of	County of	
(Controlling Person/Existing Agent)			oing lastrument was acknowledged	i before me this
My commission expires on:		of Day	Month	Year
			Signature of NOTARY PUBLIC	
Is there more than one licensed premises involve If YES, SEPARATE APPHICATIONS must be filed and Type of current ownership: J.T.W.R.O.S. INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION LIMITED LIABILITY CO. MANAGEMENT CO. TRIBE TRUST OTHER (Explain)	fees paid for each license/lot Type of new	cation. ownership: J.T.W.R.O.S. INDIVIDUAL PARTNERSHIP CORPORATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMMANAGEMENT COMMENTED TRIBE TRUST OTHER (Explain)	0.	
SECTION 7 (COMPLETE THIS SECTION FOI To be completed by Controlling Person or exist Section 2 Question 1. I, (Print full name) <u>ANDREA DAHLMAN LEW</u> the application and the contents and all states	ing Agent (if no agent chang KOWITZ hereby declare	es) <u>OR NEW</u> Agent	if applying for Agent cha	
My commission expires on 2/12/20 (My L SCH Notary Public Maricopa C My Commission February 12	ROFF - Arizona - Ounty n Expires	or o	County of MARIC Instrument was acknowledged belong CTOBER Month County Fublic	OPA fore me this 2016 Year



Engines Veine						
11103085	Doubletree Hotel					
06100119	La Posada Lodge & Casitas					

